

2nd And Final Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Racc					
from Panapur Bhosha Racc					
To Ambika Ray Ka tola (mmsy-sc)					
Agency:- Jugal bridge Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 11/mmsy(sc)/SBD/202-22					
Date of Start:- 06.08.2021					
Date of Compl:- 05.08.2022					
Actual Date of Compl:-					
Date of measurement:- NIL					
Date of Entry:- 30/11/22					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Clearing And Grubbing of Racc — do					
Qty = 0.48 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-5)					
@ 52970.33 Rs/Hect — Rs 2543 = 0					
2) Plv and fixing, working Beach Murex Pillars					
Qty = 0.240 Km (vide TMB, Pg-5)					
@ 13016.66 Rs/Km — Rs 3124 = 0					
3) Excavation of R/ways Cutting — do					
Qty = 18.00 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-5)					
@ 130.83 Rs/m ³ — Rs 2355 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Const. of GSB. Gr-3 as per Tech. Specification —					
Qty = 28.92 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-5)					
@ 3554.60 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 10,27,99 = W
5) P/V & Laying WBM Gr-3					
Qty = 68 68.15 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-					
@ 4756.12 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 3,24,180 = W
6) Const. of Un-Reinforced cement Concrete Pavement (m-30) —					
Qty = 145.39 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-5)					
@ 8302.05 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 12,07,035 = W
7) Construction of Sub grade and Earthen shoulder					
Qty = 118.50 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-6)					
@ 183.34 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 21,726 = W
8) P/V & applying Road make up					
Qty = 48.00 m ² @ 859.51 Rs —					Rs 41,256 = W
(vide TMB Pg-6)					
9) Const. of Box with excavated fill. —					
Qty = 10.80 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-6)					
@ 96.75 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 1045 = W

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Const. of Embankment with approved material lead up to - 1000 mtr					
Qty = 169.79 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-6)					
① 137.04 Rs/m ³					RS 33,455 = 00
11) Pro. & fixing B.M. & Pillars					
Qty = 12.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-6)					
① 532.00 Rs/No					RS 6384 = 00
12) P/V and fixing Km Post					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-6)					
① 2418.05 Rs/No					RS 4836 = 00
13) Pro. & fixing 200 mtr					
Qty = 1.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-7)					
① 650.01 Rs/No					RS 650 = 00
14) Pro & fixing of dirch-					
Qty = 01.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-7)					
① 10210.76 Rs/No					RS 10,211 = 00
15) Pro. And fixing of traffic sign board.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty = 1.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-7)					
① 3539.78 Rs/No					RS 3540 = 00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 1.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-7)					
Continuation					
① 4720.10 Rs/pros					RS 4720 = 00

Continuation